Read and follow these safety instructions first
M   LLET
Füllstandtechnik G
m
b
H
MOLLET   D-74706 Osterburken  Tel.  +49  6291 6440-0  Fax  +49  6291 9846               Safety instructions 11/19  © by MOLLET     KE-SH-01     01
      >  EU-Declaration of conformity EUKE-DG-K100

KI-XCM-B356-5-5 for 5 m cable
KI-XCM-B356-5-0 for 10 m cable
Order code
KI-B516-356E4-2 for 2 m cable
KI-B516-356E4-5 for 5 m cable
KI-B516-356E4-0 for10 m cable
Order code
inductive limit switch
KI-XCM-B356-5- .
KI-B516-356E4- . KI
Dimensions
Technical data
0965-03X010-V2A
2 pieces